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ÉCOLE ÉLÉMENTAIRE RICHARDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
2023/2024 SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

 
ALL SUPPLIES SHOULD BE MARKED WITH PUPIL'S NAME 

 
FRENCH IMMERSION PROGRAMME - Updated March 1, 2023 

 
 

ITEM GR. 1 GR. 2 GR. 3 
Plastic Pencil Box  1 1 1 
5” Semi-Point Scissors 1 1  
Student 7” Scissors   1 
Dixon HB Pencil No. 2 Package of 10 2 4 2 
Pencil Sharpener with Container  1 1 
White Vinyl Eraser 2 4 4 
Plastic Primary Ruler – cm only  1 1 
Computer Paper 500 Sheets  1 1 
Box of Facial Tissue 1 1 1 
Headphones for iPad (ear buds) - optional  1 1 
Hilroy Duo Tangs (Red, Yellow, Green, Blue, Orange)    
Hilroy Duo Tangs (Red, Yellow, Green, Dark Blue, Orange, 
Light Blue, Black, Grey) 

 8  

Hilroy Duo Tangs (Red, Yellow, Green, Teal, Orange, Purple, 
Black, Grey, White, Dark Blue) Plus 2 

  12 

Twin Pocket Portfolios (Different Colours)   2 
    
Hilroy Exercise Book ½ Plain and ½ Interlined – 72 pages 2 4  
Hilroy Exercise Book Plain – 72 pages 4 2 1 
Hilroy Exercise Book Interlined – 72 pages   1 
Hilroy Exercise Book Ruled – 40 pgs. (27.6 cm X 21.3 cm)   4 
Hilroy Graph Book Metric 1cm squares – 80 pages   1 
Elmer’s Glue Stick – 40gm 6 3 4 
Elmer’s White School Glue – 120ml  1  
Crayola Wax Crayons – 24’s 2 1  
Crayola Pencil Crayons Pre-Sharpened – 12’s    
Crayola Pencil Crayons Pre-Sharpened – 24’s  1 1 
Crayola Washable Thick Felt Markers – 10’s  2 2 1 
Crayola Washable Fine Felt Markers – 12’s  1 1 
Water Colour Paint Set of 12 1  1 
Highlighters (Different Colours)   2 
Black Dry Erase Markers – chisel/regular 6 6 2 
Black Dry Erase Markers fine tip   2 
Ziploc Bag – Medium 4   
Ziploc Bag – Large 27cm x 28cm 4  3 
Ziploc Bag – X-Large 32cm x 42cm  3  
Permanent Markers - Black   2 
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ÉCOLE ÉLÉMENTAIRE RICHARDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
2023/2024 SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

 
ALL SUPPLIES SHOULD BE MARKED WITH PUPIL'S NAME 

 
FRENCH IMMERSION PROGRAMME - Updated March 1, 2023 

 
 

ITEM GR. 4 GR. 5 GR. 6 GR. 7 
7” Student Scissors 1 1 1 1 
Crayola Felt Markers – 12’s 1 1 1 1 
Crayola Pencil Crayons Pre-Sharpened – 24’s 1 1 1 1 
Water colour paint set – 12’s 1 1 1 1 
Dixon HB Pencil No. 2 Package of 10 2 2 2 2 
White Vinyl Eraser 4 2 2 2 
Hilroy Duo Tangs (Assorted Colours) 10 10 6 10 
Graph Paper 1:4” Quad - 50 Sheets   1 1 
Hilroy Exercise Book Ruled – 40 pages – 8 ½ x 11 4 5 5 10 
Hilroy Refill Ruled Paper – 200 sheets 1 3 3 2 
Hilroy Refill Plain Paper – 200 sheets   1 1 
Index Dividers – Pkg. of 5 1 2 2 1 
Metric Graph Book – 80 pages, 1 cm2 1    
2” Vinyl Binder  2  1 
Elmer’s Glue Sticks – 40gm 2 2 2 2 
Elmer’s White School Glue – 120ml 1 1 1 1 
Plastic Ruler 30cm/mm 1 1 1 1 
Pencil Sharpener with Container 1 1 1 1 
Solar Calculator  1 1 1 
Bescherelle L’Art de conjuger  1  1 
Staedtler Plastic Geometry Set – 9 pieces    1 
Medium Ballpoint Red Pen  2 3 2 
Medium Ballpoint Blue Pen  2 6 6 
Sharpie Black Fineliner Felt Pen – Ultra-Fine 3 4 6 6 
Highlighter (Different Colours) 2 3 3 3 
FINE Black Ballpoint Pen   4 4 
Hilroy Sketch Book 9” x12”, Coil-bound  1 1 1 
Ziploc Bag Large – 27 cm x 28 cm 2    
Protractor  1 1  
Compass  1 1  
Black Dry Erase Markers  4 4  
Dry Erase Markers – fine tip 2    
Blue Dry Erase Markers  4 4  
Box of Facial Tissue  1 1 1 
Computer Paper 500 Sheets 1 1 1  
1” Binder Vinyl 1  2  

 


